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
This is a great little house other than the looming issue with the foundation. This will need
to be dealt with at some point. The parking for this parcel is to the rear, and there is a
shared driveway/alley access to the garage, to the north, that you need to hunt for. Car in
the garage is not part of this sale. Additional Disclosures: 21; 34 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $740.19

312 WHALEY ST
CADILLAC

$3,155.02

6402

Parcel ID: 10-090-00-029-00; Legal Description: LOT 1, BLK D SHADYSIDE PARK PLAT,
CITY OF CADILLAC Comments: Vacant homesiter in a great Cadillac neighborhood.
Walking distance to Lake Cadillac. All municipal utilities and natural gas here. Intersection
of Seneca Place and Chestnut Street. Nicely wooded. Check with the local zoning folks to
be sure your use of the lot will meet zoning requirements.

Summer Tax Due: $114.28

230 SENECA PL
CADILLAC

$950.71

6403

Parcel ID: 2109-21-4207; Legal Description: BEG. AT INT OF W LINE OF THE E 1/2 OF W
1/2 OF SE 1/4 & S LINE OF HWY M-115; TH SE'LY ALONG LINE OF HWY 125 FT; S 200 FT;
NWLY PAR WITH HWY 125 FT; N 200 FT. TO BEG. --.43 A M/L-- CL. SEC. 21 T21N R9W -
CAPS. Comments: Itsy bitsy, teenty tiny cabinet just SE of Cadillac on M-115. Parcel is
roughly 1/2 acre and is 125' on the road and 200' deep. There are wetlands indicators on
adjacent properties, but we assume this has been filled as it seems firm. We did not see a
well or evidence of a septic, but there IS a bathroom and kitchen so that is inferred. 100A
electrical service is discombobulated, but still active. Natural gas to the building, but no
signs of a heat source of any kind. One bedroom. Very spartan accommodation, We would
consider this a shell to be restored. The roof is sketchy and needs replacement. 1BR 1BA
Additional Disclosures: 42 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $29.91

8570 E M-115
HWY CADILLAC

$1,492.61

6404

Parcel ID: 2110-11-3103; Legal Description: W 150 FT OF N 300 FT OF NE 1/4 OF SW
1/4 --1.03 A M/L-- CG. SEC. 11 T21N R10W -CAPS- Comments: This one is a mess right
now. It has been heavily vandalized, Nearly every window has been busted out from
inside. This began life as a doublewide on a crawlspace. A detached garage was later built,
and then the two connected. Much of the workmanship here has been amateur. Some sort
of strange ducting system was used to conduct forced air heat between the two. The house
has no remaining heat source of any kind. We did not locate the well here, but assume
there is one. The original doublewide was 3BR 1BA. The garage has been converted into a
couple of additional spaces that may have been used as bedrooms later on. This property
needs to be stripped to studs and resurfaced, bring all new mechanical systems into use at
the same time. The structure has a lot of potential in the right hands. Nice quiet setting
west of Cadillac. Additional Disclosures: 47 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $690.78

2181 S LAKE
MITCHELL DR
CADILLAC

$7,240.63




6405

Parcel ID: 2110-18-4108; Legal Description: PAR COM 30 RDS S OF NE COR OF SE 1/4
OF SEC: W 40 RDS; S 10 RDS; E 40 RDS; N 10 RDS TO POB --2.5 A.-- CG. SEC. 18 T21N
R10W -CAPS- Comments: Smaller, park model sized mobile home. Situated on a 165'
wide x 660' deep (2.5 acre) parcel in a quiet country setting. There is a good amount of
"man stuff" debris here that will need to be removed if not claimed. There is some
evidence that this property is still under the possession of the former owners, as we saw
week-old mail in the mailbox, so we did not enter the structure for photos. Nice property if
cleaned up in all likelihood. Additional Disclosures: 21; 33 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $216.49

8618 S 27 RD
CADILLAC

$1,863.82

6407

Parcel ID: 2110-AP-085; Legal Description: PAR COM AT N CORNER COMMON TO LOTS
84 & 85: TH S 29D00'00" E 176.64 FT TO POB: TH N 89D16'06" W 123.16 FT; TH NE'LY
ALONG S'LY LINE LOTS 83 & 84 TO SW COR LOT 85; TH SE'LY TO POB. PLAT OF ASPENDALE
CG. SEC. 12 T21N R10W -CAPS- Comments: Parcel sits to the rear of the home at 5276 E
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